111000001148

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
·				

Office Use Only



200191252592

01/18/11--01053--026 **87.50

FILED

11 FEB -2 PM 3: 27

SECRETARY OF STATE

MP\$/3

16/11-3467

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: AJN	Services INC			
	(PROPOSED CORPORATI	E NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u> I	<u>JDE SUFFIX</u>)	
Enclosed is an original a	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate	
FROM: Martha E. Melendez Name (Printed or typed)				
150 Krefeld Road NW Address				
Palm Bay, FL 32907 City, State & Zip				
321-704-4440 Daytime Telephone number				

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

maluma@cfl.rr.com



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

January 19, 2011

MARTHA E MELENDEZ 150 KREFELD ROAD NW PALM BAY, FL 32907

SUBJECT: AJN SERVICES INC. Ref. Number: W11000003467

We have received your document for AJN SERVICES INC. and your check(s) totaling \$87.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document must contain a registered agent with a Florida street address and a <u>signed</u> statement of acceptance. (i.e. I hereby am familiar with and accept the duties and responsibilities of Registered Agent.)

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6879.

Ruby Dunlap Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

.

Letter Number: 011A00001620

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

FILED 11 FEB-2 PH 3: 27

<u>ARTI</u>	CLE F	NAME

The name of the corporation shall be: A.IN Services INC

	Principal street address	Mailing address, if different is:
	150 Krefeld Road.	
	Palm Bay, FL 32907	
ARTICLE III	PURPOSE	
	which the corporation is organized is:	
		ritable, and educational purposes, including, for
		anizations that qualify as exempt organizatins udner
	01(c)(3) of hte Internal Revenue cod	de, or the corresponding section of any future federal
ax code.		
RTICLE IV	MANNER OF ELECTION The manner	in which the directors are elected and appointed:
The dire	ectors are and will be	apointed.
RTICLE V	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT	roks
Name and	Fitle: Martha E. Melendez	Name and Title:Address:
Address:	Palm Bay, FL 32907	Address:
	President	
Name and	Title:	Name and Title:
Address:		
	V-10-	
	Fitle:	Name and Title:
Address:		Address:
RTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT	
ne <u>name and Fl</u>	orida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	3 of the registered agent is: Martha E. Melende
Name: Address:	Palm 1344 1 +1 3290	77
Address.	FAMI 15-49 171 32-90	<u>- !_</u>
		
		
RTICLE VII		
ne <u>name and ac</u> Name:	Idress of the Incorporator is: Martha E. Melendez	
Address:	150 Krefeld Road NW	
	Palm Bay, FL 32907	<u> </u>
,		
avina haan da	ned as relationed again to apply t service of an	ocess for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this
aving been han rtificate. I am fi	amiliar with and accept the appointment as regis	ocess for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this stered agent and agree to act in this canacity
6	The second secon	
	$a \mid \lambda \mid $	1/24/11
	Required Signature of Registered Agen	t Date
h	_	
ubmit this dog	Ment and offirm that the facts stated herein are	e true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document
ine Departmen	t of State constitutes a third degree felony as pro	
11 / かし	/ (V \ /	1/12/11

Required Signature of Incorporator